Scorpion
Rework System
Scorpion
Rework System
The Scorpion Advanced Package Rework
System ensures both accurate component
placement and custom tailored reflow
profiles in one user friendly, single platform

wdepth 0.15mm (0.006”) BGA/CSP used for BGAs with 12 Mil balls (.3mm dia.)
DTP-40-8 8 Mil dip plate standard for 1mm pitch BGA with 20 Mil balls, 0.051mm (0.02”)
VAC-P100 Vacuum assist plate kit (qty 100)
VNZ12-ORING 12mm O-Rings (qty 50)
VNZ08-ORING 8mm O-Rings (qty 50)
VNZ05-ORING 5mm O-Rings (qty 50)
VNZ-005 Vacuum pick up nozzle 0.5 mm OD 10mil hole
TF-1T Tape Feeder, uSMD
TF-2T Tape Feeder, 0603 and 0402
TF-3T Tape Feeder, 0201
Reflow Nozzles
Part Number Description
APR-NK Nozzle Kit (*Includes one of each)
APR-NK-CSP CSP & Micro SMD Nozzle Kit (**Includes one of each)
Custom nozzle Any custom size
NZA-555-555-CGA Reflow Nozzle, 55.5mm x 55.5mm (column grid array nozzle)
NZA-470-470-CGA Reflow Nozzle, 47mm x 47mm (column grid array nozzle)
NZA-355-455-CGA Reflow Nozzle, 35.5mm x 45.5mm (column grid array nozzle)
NZA-350-350-CGA Reflow Nozzle, 35mm x 35mm (column grid array nozzle)
NZA-490-490* Reflow Nozzle, 49mm x 49mm
NZA-450-450 Reflow Nozzle, 45mm x 45mm
NZA-400-400* Reflow Nozzle, 40mm x 40mm
NZA-350-350* Reflow Nozzle, 35mm x 35mm
NZA-300-300 Reflow Nozzle, 30mm x 30mm
NZA-270-270* Reflow Nozzle, 27mm x 27mm
NZA-250-290 Reflow Nozzle, 25mm x 29mm
NZA-230-230* Reflow Nozzle, 23mm x 23mm
NZA-200-200** Reflow Nozzle, 20mm x 20mm
NZA-180-180*** Reflow Nozzle, 18mm x 18mm
NZA-150-150** Reflow Nozzle, 15mm x 15mm
NZA-130-130*** Reflow Nozzle, 13mm x 13mm
NZA-100-100*** Reflow Nozzle, 10mm x 10mm
NZA-080-095*** Reflow Nozzle,  8mm x 9.5mm
NZA-080-080** Reflow Nozzle,  8mm x 8mm
NZA-060-060*** Reflow Nozzle,  6mm x 6mm
NZA-030-ROUND Reflow Nozzle,  3mm ID round
NZA-TW-180-180 Tweezer Nozzle, 18mm x 18mm
NZA-TW-150-150 Tweezer Nozzle, 15mm x 15mm
NZA-TW-130-130 Tweezer Nozzle, 13mm x 13mm
NZA-TW-100-100 Tweezer Nozzle, 10mm x 10mm
NZA-TW-080-080 Tweezer Nozzle,  8mm x 8mm
NZA-TW-060-060 Tweezer Nozzle,  6mm x 6mm
Scorpion
Rework System